Applications
•  	Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•  	Shop Lighting
•  	Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting

The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 720mA and specified at 85ºC. The values at 25ºC
are calculated and shown for reference only. All product is measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2400K 2,700 2,510 2,915 90 CXM-14-24-90-36-AC30-F4-3
2700K
 3,410  3,110  3,610 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,810  2,560  2,975 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,685  2,450  2,845 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3000K
 3,600  3,285  3,810 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,030  2,760  3,210 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,830  2,580  2,995 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3500K
 3,710  3,380  3,925 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,090  2,815  3,270 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,955  2,695  3,130 95 CXM-14-35-95-36-AC30-F4-3
4000K
 4,030  3,675  4,265 70 CXM-14-40-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,755  3,425  3,975 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,260  2,970  3,450 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,020 2,750 3,190 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AA30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 4,095  3,735  4,335 70 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,785  3,450  4,005 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,275  2,985  3,470 90 CXM-14-50-90-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-90-36-AC30-F4-3
6500K
 4,100  3,740  4,340 70 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 3,770  3,435  3,990 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC30-F4-3

are calculated and shown for reference only. All product is measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 3,410  3,110  3,610 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,810  2,560  2,975 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,685  2,450  2,845 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3000K
 3,600  3,285  3,810 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,030  2,760  3,210 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,830  2,580  2,995 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3200K 2,850 2,650 3,135 95 CXM-14-32-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3500K
 3,710  3,380  3,925 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,090  2,815  3,270 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,955  2,695  3,130 95 CXM-14-35-95-36-AA30-F4-3
4000K
 4,030  3,675  4,265 70 CXM-14-40-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,755  3,425  3,975 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,260  2,970  3,450 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,020 2,750 3,190 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AA30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 4,095  3,735  4,335 70 CXM-14-50-70-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,785  3,450  4,005 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,275  2,985  3,470 90 CXM-14-50-90-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-90-36-AA30-F4-3
3,020 2,750 3,195 95 CXM-14-50-95-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-50-95-36-AA30-F4-3
6500K
 4,100  3,740  4,340 70 CXM-14-65-70-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-65-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 3,770  3,435  3,990 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA30-F4-3